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Many thanks to the Clerk of Course,

NIGEL EARNSHAW
PAUL JACKSON
ROB HARDISTY
DAVE LAMIN

PAUL GRAVESTOCK
GABBY WHITHAM
PHILLIP HAMMOND
JOHN MAXFIELD
NIGE PEARSON
MARK YEADON
TONY HOLMES
ANDREW WALTERS
ANDY HOWE

ROB CHADWICK
JASON DUNNING
BETHANIE DUNNING
CLIVE ARMISTEAD
STEVE JACKSON
GLYNN BOUGHTON
OLIVIA BROOKSBANK
DANE SMITH

MICK KETTLEWELL
RICHARD THORPE
MICHAEL BENSON
KEITH HOBSON
JASON LEE

KARL BIRCH
NIGEL LAND

IAN ROPER

DAVID CARR
STEWART WAINWRIGHT
MICK DRIFFIELD
RUSS BRODIE
ERIC BOOCOCK
GRAHAM WILSON
STEVE BRADLEY
NICK MIDGLEY
GRAHAM CAMPBELL
BRIAN LYDAMORE
STEVE HIRST
PETE WRAY

JOHN STEPHENSON
HUGH LINDSAY
STEPHEN ADDY
MAURICE GILL
JACK TAYLOR
PETER GAUNT

BET
HON
SHE
MON
HON
BET
SHE
CUB
SHE
BET
BET
SHE
GAS
BET
BET
BET
SHE
SCO
SHE
SHE
HON

BET
MON
BET
CUB
BET
BET
HON
CUB
BET
HON
GAS
GAS
BSA
YAM
BSA
BET
BET
BET
0SS
YAM
BIK
SCO
JGA
BET
YAM
HON

Class
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040
040
040
040
040
Lady
040
040
040
040
040
040
040
040
040
Lady
040
040
040
Lady
040

Class

1

W J o U W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050

YEADON-GUISELEY & D.M.C. LTD.,
Oldmans Club Trial at Dob Park, Otley

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Club
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG
YG

Land Owner,

No.
127
125
142
130
121
140
131
123
141
129
128
143
122
126
134
136
124
144
137
120
138
119
132
133

1
10
00
10
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
00
51
00
11
00
10
00
10
50
32
00
10
35
52

135 2
139 5

2
00
10
02
00
10
00

00
03
01
21

00
03
03
02

00
33
32

2
21
00
10
12
30
32
11
33
13
22
33
33
52
35
33
32
35
55
33
35
13
35
53
35
0
0

3
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
20
00
33
0
0

4
00
01
01
00
12
00
10
00
11
00
01
01
00
50
10
10
11
33
31
01
23
15
35
32
0
0

5
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
00
10
00
10
01
00
00
50
10
10
00
00
00
01
00
01
0
0

6
00
00
00
05
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
21
00
00
15
00
03
00
15
05
0
0

Observers and Riders

7
00
00
31
00
11
20
11
22
01
03
20
22
01
15
35
20
50
33
35
53
53
55
33
33
0
0

8
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
11
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
0
0

Permit \no ACU47363

9
00
00
10
00
20
00
00
00
10
10
00
20
00
10
00
31
10
02
01
33
0

9
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
00
11
00
11
00
00
00
01
00
10
00
50
03
00
00
23
0
0

10
00
10
00
30
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
02
00
01
02
00
50
13
00
11
0

10
00
11
00
00
00
10
00
10
00
30
00
00
21
00
20
33
00
30
11
20
53
12
33
33
0

0

11
00
00
00
10
10
11
01
00
01
10
10
10
25
01
10
11
01
11
12
31
0

11
00
00
00
00
00
20
00
21
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
21
01
01
33
23
15
32
13
33
0

0

12
01
01
00
00
00
11
01
05
10
11
00
21
11
50
11
20
31
00
52
21
0

12
00
31
10
00
22
23
02
00
11
13
32
30
52
11
53
33
13
13
01
33
55
05
33
33
0

0

13
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
10
00
00
00
00
02
00
50
30
32
13
0

13
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
01
21
01
11
53
03
25
21
25
01
03
33
31
55
30
51
0

0

14
00
00
00
10
00
01
00
10
00
02
00
01
10
00
11
00
00
30
15
13
0

14
20
31
30
50
31
01
31
33
53
31
33
02
33
33
53
21
35
33
55
33
35
35
53
35
0

0

15
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
10
31

15
00
00
00
00

10
50
00
00
01
13
11
00
00
00
00
05
22
00
51
13

23
33

3
[e]
=
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Tot
6
11
11
14
16
18
21
21
24
26
29
30
33
33
40
40
41
44
52
58
63
65
69
81
RET
RET

for making this event possible.



